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2026-01-01 New Year's Day

2026-01-10/11 to 2026-01-17/18 2 Weekends All-Stars (1/10-1/11 & 1/17-1/18) Arroyo Vista Fields Debby

2026-01-14 7-9 PM Board Meeting Zoom Sam

2026-02-04 6:30-8:30 PM Coach Handbook Committee Meeting TBD Sam

2026-02-11 7-9 PM Board Meeting Zoom Sam

2026-02-14 to 2026-02-15 2 Days Section 10 League Championship 10U, 12U and 14U Bakersfield Kern County Soccer Park Frank

2026-02-21 to 2026-02-22 2 Days Section 10 All Star Championship Bakersfield Kern County Soccer Park Frank

2026-03-08 Daylight Savings

2026-03-11 6-7PM APJ management meeting Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Lisa/German/John/Tony & others
2026-03-11 7-9PM March Board Meeting Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Sam

2026-03-14 to 2026-03-15 2 Days 16U-19U Patriot Cup Conejo Creek Fields Debby

2026-03-14 to 2026-03-15 2 Days Western States (Hosted by Section 10) Arroyo Vista Fields Frank

2026-03-26 to 2026-03-29 4 Days Sections 1, 10, 11 EXPO Pasadena Pasadena Conf & Convention Center

2026-04-01 All Day Online Registration Opens Online Natalie

2026-04-05 All Day Easter

2026-04-07 6-8PM Registration Event - Walk-In -1 of 2 Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Natalie

2026-04-08 6-7PM Uniform Selection Arroyo Vista Magnolia Brigitte and DCs
2026-04-08 7-9 PM April Board Meeting Arroyo Vista Magnolia Sam

2026-04-18 to 2026-04-19 2 Days Apricot Jam Tournament Arroyo Vista Fields German and Lisa
2026-05-13 7-9 PM May Meeting Zoom Sam

2026-05-16 9AM-Noon Open Registration - Walk-In 2 of 2 Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Natalie

2026-05-16 23:59:00 Early Bird Ends

2026-05-21 to 2026-05-24 4 Days NAGM Grapevine, Texas National

2026-05-25 Memorial Day

2026-05-30 to 2026-05-31 2 Days Area E Patriots Cup 10U-14U Arroyo Vista AV Fields Debby

2026-06-10 7-9PM June Board Meeting Zoom Sam

2026-06-12 Last Day of Moorpark Schools

2026-06-15 11:59 PM Registration Close Natalie

2026-06-19 All Day Juneteenth

2026-06-27 9AM-1PM 10U-14U Player Skills Evaluation (1 of 2) Arroyo Vista Fields Ryan, Coaching Staff, etc
2026-07-04 Independence Day

2026-07-09 7-9PM July Board Meeting Online - Zoom Sam

2026-07-11 9AM -1PM 10U-14U Player Skills Evaluation (2 of 2) Arroyo Vista Fields Ryan, Coaching Staff, etc
2026-07-18 10:15AM-12:15PM 10U In-Person Coach Training 1 Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Leonard and others
2026-07-18 12:30-2:30PM 12U In-Person Coach Training 1 Arroyo Vista Magnolia Room Leonard and others
2026-07-22 11:59 PM Coach List Finalized Natalie and coaching staff

2026-07-24 11:59 PM Finalization of Rosters Ryan, Natalie, Div Coordinator, etc



2026-08-01
2026-08-01
2026-08-08
2026-08-08
2026-08-11
2026-08-12
2026-08-15
2026-08-17
2026-08-19
2026-08-23
2026-08-29
2026-09-05
2026-09-07
2026-09-09
2026-09-09
2026-09-12
2026-09-12
2026-09-19
2026-09-19
2026-09-26
2026-09-26
2026-09-28
2026-10-01
2026-10-03
2026-10-03
2026-10-07
2026-10-10
2026-10-12
2026-10-14
2026-10-14
2026-10-17
2026-10-21
2026-10-24
2026-10-24
2026-10-31
2026-10-31
2026-11-01
2026-11-04

9-11AM

11:30 AM-2:30PM
9AM-11AM
11:15AM-1:15PM
6-9PM

7-9PM
10AM-2PM

5:30- 6:30

All Day

6-7 PM

6-9PM
7-9PM

8AM-Noon

7AM-Noon

5-7PM

9AM-4PM
5-7PM

7-9PM

7-8PM

4:30-7:30PM

7-9PM

Non-Competitve Coach Meeting (6U-8U)
Competitve Coach Meeting (10U-14U)

10U In-Person Coach Training 2

12U In-Person Coach Training 2

Returning Referee Meeting

August Board Meeting

Regional Referee Companion Course (1 of 2)
U5 Coach Meeting

Moorpark Schools Begin

Team Parent Meeting

Primary Season Begins - 5U-14U

Labor Day Weekend - No Games

Labor Day

Regional Referee Companion Course (2 of 2)
September Board Meeting

Week 2 of Primary

Primary Season Begins - EPIC

Week 3 of Primary

Banner Contest

Week 4 of Primary

Picture Day

All-Star Coach Application Open

Whetting your whisle, CR Clinic

Week 5 of Primary

Country Days (No non-competitive matches)
Picture Day Make Up

Week 6 of Primary

Player Rating and Nomination forms distributed to coaches

All-Star Coach Applications Due

October Board Meeting

Week 7 of Primary

All-Star Coach Selection Meeting

Player Ratings Due

Week 8 of Primary

Week 8 of Primary - 5U season Ends
Halloween Event by the City on High Street
Daylight Savings Ends

Player Ratings Meeting

MCC
MccC
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
MccC
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista

Zoom

Arroyo Vista

MccC
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Online
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Moorpark
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Online
Online
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Zoom

Online

Arroyo Vista
Moorpark

Arroyo Vista

Citrus Room
Apricot Room
Magnolia Room
Magnolia Room
Citrus Room
Magnolia Room
MCC

TBD

Fields

Citrus Room
Magnolia Room
Fields

Fields

Fields

Fields
Fields

Fields
Fields
High Street
Fields
Fields

Magnolia Room
Fields

Fields
High Street

Sycamore Room

Coaching and referee staff
Coaching and referee staff
Leonard and others
Leonard and others
John,Tony and Team

Sam

John and Team

Ryan/Lisa/German

Krystal

All

John, Tony, and Team

Sam

Janet

Krystal

Cynthia

Natalie

Jeff, John and referee staff

Cynthia

Natalie

Sam

All

Division Directors et al



2026-11-04
2026-11-07
2026-11-07
2026-11-07
2026-11-11
2026-11-14
2026-11-21
2026-11-26
2026-12-05 to 2026-12-06
2026-12-09
2026-12-19

7-9PM

11AM-1PM
7-9PM

2 Days
6-9PM

Pick up pictures and team sponsor plaques

Week 9 of Primary - EPIC season ends

Week 10 of Primary - 6U,7U and 8U Ends

All Volunteers Appreciation Day

November Board Meeting

Week 11 - Veterans Memorial Championship 10U-14U
Rainout Day

Thanksgiving

League Playoffs - U10

Board meeting Offsite

Moorpark Schools Recess

Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista

Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista

Thousand Oaks
TBD

Sycamore Room
Fields

Magnolia Room
Fields

Conejo Creek

TBD

Kit
Sam
All

Debby

Sam



