

Date	Time	Description	Location	Area	Key Person(s)
2026-01-01		New Year's Day			
2026-01-10/11 to 2026-01-17/18	2 Weekends	All-Stars (1/10-1/11 & 1/17-1/18)	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Debby
2026-01-14	7-9 PM	Board Meeting	Zoom		Sam
2026-02-04	6:30-8:30 PM	Coach Handbook Committee Meeting	TBD		Sam
2026-02-11	7-9 PM	Board Meeting	Zoom		Sam
2026-02-14 to 2026-02-15	2 Days	Section 10 League Championship 10U, 12U and 14U	Bakersfield	Kern County Soccer Park	Frank
2026-02-21 to 2026-02-22	2 Days	Section 10 All Star Championship	Bakersfield	Kern County Soccer Park	Frank
2026-03-08		Daylight Savings			
2026-03-11	6-7PM	APJ management meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Lisa/German/John/Tony & others
2026-03-11	7-9PM	March Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Sam
2026-03-14 to 2026-03-15	2 Days	16U-19U Patriot Cup	Conejo Creek	Fields	Debby
2026-03-14 to 2026-03-15	2 Days	Western States (Hosted by Section 10)	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Frank
2026-03-26 to 2026-03-29	4 Days	Sections 1, 10, 11 EXPO	Pasadena	Pasadena Conf & Convention Center	
2026-04-01	All Day	Online Registration Opens	Online		Natalie
2026-04-05	All Day	Easter			
2026-04-07	6-8PM	Registration Event - Walk-In -1 of 2	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Natalie
2026-04-08	6-7PM	Uniform Selection	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia	Brigitte and DCs
2026-04-08	7-9 PM	April Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia	Sam
2026-04-18 to 2026-04-19	2 Days	Apricot Jam Tournament	Arroyo Vista	Fields	German and Lisa
2026-05-13	7-9 PM	May Meeting	Zoom		Sam
2026-05-16	9AM-Noon	Open Registration - Walk-In 2 of 2	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Natalie
2026-05-16	23:59:00	Early Bird Ends			
2026-05-21 to 2026-05-24	4 Days	NAGM	Grapevine, Texas		National
2026-05-25		Memorial Day			
2026-05-30 to 2026-05-31	2 Days	Area E Patriots Cup 10U-14U	Arroyo Vista	AV Fields	Debby
2026-06-10	7-9PM	June Board Meeting	Zoom		Sam
2026-06-12		Last Day of Moorpark Schools			
2026-06-15	11:59 PM	Registration Close			Natalie
2026-06-19	All Day	Juneteenth			
2026-06-27	9AM-1PM	10U-14U Player Skills Evaluation (1 of 2)	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Ryan, Coaching Staff, etc
2026-07-04		Independence Day			
2026-07-09	7-9PM	July Board Meeting	Online - Zoom		Sam
2026-07-11	9AM -1PM	10U-14U Player Skills Evaluation (2 of 2)	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Ryan, Coaching Staff, etc
2026-07-18	10:15AM-12:15PM	10U In-Person Coach Training 1	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Leonard and others
2026-07-18	12:30-2:30PM	12U In-Person Coach Training 1	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Leonard and others
2026-07-22	11:59 PM	Coach List Finalized			Natalie and coaching staff
2026-07-24	11:59 PM	Finalization of Rosters			Ryan, Natalie, Div Coordinator, etc

2026-08-01	9 -11AM	Non-Competitive Coach Meeting (6U-8U)	MCC	Citrus Room	Coaching and referee staff
2026-08-01	11:30 AM-2:30PM	Competitive Coach Meeting (10U-14U)	MCC	Apricot Room	Coaching and referee staff
2026-08-08	9AM-11AM	10U In-Person Coach Training 2	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Leonard and others
2026-08-08	11:15AM-1:15PM	12U In-Person Coach Training 2	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Leonard and others
2026-08-11	6-9PM	Returning Referee Meeting	MCC	Citrus Room	John,Tony and Team
2026-08-12	7-9PM	August Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Sam
2026-08-15	10AM-2PM	Regional Referee Companion Course (1 of 2)	Arroyo Vista	MCC	John and Team
2026-08-17	5:30- 6:30	U5 Coach Meeting	Arroyo Vista	TBD	Ryan/Lisa/German
2026-08-19	All Day	Moorpark Schools Begin			
2026-08-23	6-7 PM	Team Parent Meeting	Zoom		Krystal
2026-08-29		Primary Season Begins - 5U-14U	Arroyo Vista	Fields	All
2026-09-05		Labor Day Weekend - No Games			
2026-09-07		Labor Day			
2026-09-09	6-9PM	Regional Referee Companion Course (2 of 2)	MCC	Citrus Room	John, Tony, and Team
2026-09-09	7-9PM	September Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Sam
2026-09-12		Week 2 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-09-12		Primary Season Begins - EPIC	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Janet
2026-09-19		Week 3 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-09-19	8AM-Noon	Banner Contest	Arroyo Vista		Krystal
2026-09-26		Week 4 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-09-26	7AM-Noon	Picture Day	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Cynthia
2026-09-28		All-Star Coach Application Open	Online		Natalie
2026-10-01	5-7PM	Whetting your whistle, CR Clinic	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Jeff, John and referee staff
2026-10-03		Week 5 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-10-03	9AM-4PM	Country Days (No non-competitive matches)	Moorpark	High Street	
2026-10-07	5-7PM	Picture Day Make Up	Arroyo Vista	Fields	Cynthia
2026-10-10		Week 6 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-10-12		Player Rating and Nomination forms distributed to coaches	Online		Natalie
2026-10-14		All-Star Coach Applications Due	Online		
2026-10-14	7-9PM	October Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Sam
2026-10-17		Week 7 of Primary	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-10-21	7-8PM	All-Star Coach Selection Meeting	Zoom		
2026-10-24		Player Ratings Due	Online		
2026-10-24		Week 8 of Primary			
2026-10-31		Week 8 of Primary - 5U season Ends	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-10-31	4:30-7:30PM	Halloween Event by the City on High Street	Moorpark	High Street	All
2026-11-01		Daylight Savings Ends			
2026-11-04	7-9PM	Player Ratings Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Sycamore Room	Division Directors et al

2026-11-04	7-9PM	Pick up pictures and team sponsor plaques	Arroyo Vista	Sycamore Room	TBD
2026-11-07		Week 9 of Primary - EPIC season ends	Arroyo Vista	Fields	
2026-11-07		Week 10 of Primary - 6U,7U and 8U Ends			
2026-11-07	11AM-1PM	All Volunteers Appreciation Day	Arroyo Vista		Kit
2026-11-11	7-9PM	November Board Meeting	Arroyo Vista	Magnolia Room	Sam
2026-11-14		Week 11 - Veterans Memorial Championship 10U-14U	Arroyo Vista	Fields	All
2026-11-21		Rainout Day			
2026-11-26		Thanksgiving			
2026-12-05 to 2026-12-06	2 Days	League Playoffs - U10	Thousand Oaks	Conejo Creek	Debby
2026-12-09	6-9PM	Board meeting Offsite	TBD		Sam
2026-12-19		Moorpark Schools Recess			